‘.
DIFFERENTIATE

Place-Based Entrepreneurial Capacity Building

Theme

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-01:00

01:00-01:15
01:15-01:45
01:45-02:00
02:00-02:30
02:30-02:45

02:45-03:00

Stakeholders’ Workshop for UNIBEN

: Stimulating Entrepreneurial Thinking Among African Students and

Scientist

PROGRAMME OF EVENT
Arrival and Registration
Welcome and Introduction of Guest
Welcome Remarks by Prof. Lawrence Ezemonye
Introduction to the Workshop by Prof. Kirk Semple
Tea Break/Networking

Presentation of SETS Toolkits/Progress Report — Dr Akan (Project Manager)

About the Project
Accomplishments/Wins
Challenges

Future Plans and Next Steps
Q&A/Discussion Session

Lecture | - Starting and Sustaining the Entrepreneurial Experience on an
Entrepreneurial Mindset/Introduction of IAU Project

Q&A/Brainstorming Session

Lecture Il — Medical Entrepreneurship/Introduction of IAU
Q&A/Brainstorming Session

Lunch Break

Remarks by Guest/Feedback Session

Reflections/Wrap Up



