

Stakeholders' Workshop for UNIBEN

Theme: Stimulating Entrepreneurial Thinking Among African Students and Scientist

Date: Thursday, 16th June, 2022.

Venue: UBTH Cooperative Conference Hall

PROGRAMME OF EVENT

10:00-10:30	Arrival and Registration
10:30-11:00	Welcome and Introduction of Guest
11:00-11:15	Welcome Remarks by Prof. Lawrence Ezemonye
11:15-11:30	Introduction to the Workshop by Prof. Kirk Semple
11:30-12:00	Tea Break/Networking
12:00-12:15	Presentation of SETS Toolkits/Progress Report – Dr Akan (Project Manager)
	 About the Project Accomplishments/Wins Challenges Future Plans and Next Steps
12:15-12:30	Q&A/Discussion Session
12:30-01:00	Lecture I - Starting and Sustaining the Entrepreneurial Experience on an Entrepreneurial Mindset/Introduction of IAU Project
01:00-01:15	Q&A/Brainstorming Session
01:15-01:45	Lecture II – Medical Entrepreneurship/Introduction of IAU
01:45-02:00	Q&A/Brainstorming Session
02:00-02:30	Lunch Break
02:30-02:45	Remarks by Guest/Feedback Session
02:45-03:00	Reflections/Wrap Up